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4.30 Children’s Session: ‘Davidand Dawn" .
5. 0 In Dance Tempo6.0 "The Great Roxhythe"6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.16 "Officer Crosby"
7.30 Evening ProgrammeLatest and Lightest7.45 "Crowns of England"
8.15 BETTY McCARRIGAN
(mezzo-soprano)
Traditional settings of Irish
songs by Thomas Moore
_ (Studio Recital)

8.30 Mantovani and his Orch-estra
8.46 Carroll Gibbons on the Air9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
6.30 "ITMA"
40. O In Sentimental ‘Mood
10.30 Close down

4) Y7 5780ke 384m!
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
8.4 Morning "Proms": The
Symphony Orchestra of Paris |

8.30 Local Weather Conditions —
9.31. Music While You Work
10. 0 Current Tune Time
10.10 Organ Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service
410.38 For My Lady: "Miss Susie
Slagles"’
41. 0 Andre Kostelahetz and his
Orchestra
11.30 Morning Star: Edric Con-nor (bass)
11.45 Hawaiian Harmonies
972, 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 #£=Local Weather Conditions

ER ee ee RNA RE A
&.:4 "Home Journal’: A _ half-hour programme conducted by
Madge Cox, featuring Home
Science talk: "Tomatoes," Diaryof a Housewife, Focus on Furni-
ture, a talk by J. E. P. Murphy
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Popular Fallacies
3.15 "Souvenir"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Violin Sonata No. 8 in G
Major, Op. 30, No. 3

Beethoven
4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Marching with the Guards
6.15 The Buccaneers Octet
5.30 On the Dance Floor
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel20 Local Announcements
7. 8 Burnside Stock Market Re-

7.410 This Month at the Public
Library: News of Accessories
and Activities
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Popular light orchestras of the
day With studio interludes by
the Mellotones
8.10 The Rhythms of

_
South}

America played by Ted Andrews
Band
(A Studio Presentation)

8.40 "Country Dance Party"
A lively presentation of tradi-
tional English dances with folk
song interludes
(BBC Programme)

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "The Frightened Lady," by
Edgar Wallace

---

10. 0 Dance Music: Josephine
Bradley and her Ballroom Orch-
estra
10.30 Rhythm Parade
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

DUNEDINGMS sme ton
4.30p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6. 0 Hawalian Melodies
6.15 "Miss Portia Intervenes"
6.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music
PE Popular Parade
7.30 "The Tower of London"
8. 0 Symphonic ProgrammeVaclav Talich and the Czech
Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No, 1 in D Major,
Op. 60 Dvorak

8.44 Howard Barlow and the
Columbia Broadcasting Sym-phony
Les Eolides Symphonic Poem
' Franck

8.54 Jascha Heifetz (violin) and
Emanuel Feuermann (cello)with Eugene Ormandy and the
Philadelphia Orchestra
Double Concerto in A Minor,
Op. 103 Brahms

9.30 Excerpts from Grand Opera10. 0 The Boston Promenade Or-
chestra ;
10.30 Close downaer
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 3 "The Hills of Home"
9.15 ' Variety Bandbox
8.30 Talk: ‘Jobs I Have Known,"
by Elsie Locke

9.45 Here’s to the Ladies!10. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Morning Concert
12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 "Empress of Destiny"
2.15 Classical Hour: Music of
Richard Strauss
Don Juan (Tone Poem), Op.20
Devotion, Op. 10, No. 1
The Night, Op. 10, No. 3All Souls’ Day
Salome, Dance of the Seven
Veils
Rosenkavalier Excerpts
Presentation of the Silver
Rose ;

3. 0 Presenting Joy Nicholls
3.15 "Women in Politics," talk
by Dorothy .Freed
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Around the Bandstand
4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘Missle
| Ling" and Travel Talk5. 0 Tunes of the Times
5.30 Musie for the Tea Hour
6. 0 "The Treasure House of
Martin Hews",
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.10 Monthly Book Talk
7.30 History’s Unsolved Mys-
teries
0 "Say it with Music’
.30 Music Hall Memorles0 Overseas and N.Z. News19 Australian Commentary .

.30 "Where Do We Go FromHere," a mystery play by Doro-
thy L. Sayers10.0 Soft Lights and Sweet
Music
10.30 Close down

a

aXD 1430 ke. 210m.
6. Op.m. Merry and Bright
6.30 The C.Y.M. Presents
7. 0 The Smile Family8.0 Especially for You
98. 0 Midweek Function
9.30 Cowboy Roundup
10. O Tunes of the Times
10.30 Records at Random
11. 0 Close down

Wednesday, Mareh 9Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:

: 7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. =.280 m

6. Oa.m. Up with the Lark (Phil
Shone) :

8. 0 Auckland District WeatherForecast
8. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music in Quiet Mood8.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Uncle Tom10.0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Woman in Black10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
(Jane)12. 0 Luncheon Music
1.30= Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
2. 0 Stepmother2.15 Music from the Movies
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),You and Your Home (QuizHomemakers), That’s the Waya Man Sees it
3. 0 Above Suspicion3.30 Happiness Club (Joan)3.45 A_Song Cameo by Law-rence Tibbett4.0 Two at a Piano4.30 The South American Way4.45 Dinah Shore6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Junior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Blue Danube
6.30 Reserved645 From the Treasury ofPopular Music7.15 The World Laughed7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Fraudulent Heiress
7.45 Magic of Massed Voices8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth Mel-
i
8. 0 Unto All Men: Against theWeather
8.30 Musical Panorama710.0 How Do You Do (Rod
bene10.30 usical Comedy Memories10.45 Late Night Requests12. 0 Close dawn

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
(Maurie Power)
9. 0 Morning, Recipe session
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.16 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Hands Across the Keys
11.30 Shopping Reporter
(Doreen)
12. 0 Lunch Time Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (ElsieLioyd): Items of interest from
Overseas, That’s the Way a Man
Sees It
3. 0 Above Suspicion
3.30 Matinee: New Light Sym-
phony Orchestra
3.45 From Opera and Operetta4. 0 Organ Interlude4.15 Dick Haymes (vocal)4.45 South Sea Serenade
6. 0 Horace Heidt and his Mus-
ical Knights
5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Afloat with Henry Morgan
EVENING PROGRAMME
it) The Blue Danube.30 Song Hits on Parade45 At the Console with GeorgeWright
. 0 Hawaiian Harmony15 The World Laughed
.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Fraudu-
lent Heiress
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
bd
Heart Call, by John Basker-ville

ft) Hagen’s Circus16 Ralph and Betty30 Kings of the Keyboard46 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)9. 0 Unto All Men: A Questionof Revenge
9.45 Xavier Cugat and his Or-chestra
10. 0 Theatre Box
10.16 Dames Don’t Care
10.30 Late Night Request session12. 0 Close down

+

37 CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke, 273 ms

6. Oa.m. Music for a New Day
8. 0 Breakfast Club (HappiHill)9. 0 Morning Recipe _ session(Aunt Daisy)9.30 Voices in Harmony9.45 Marek Weber and his Or-
chestra
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.46 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly
McNab), including Items of in-terest from Overseas, Above Sus-
picion, You and Your Home-
Quiz for the Homemakers,That’s the Way a Man Sees It3.30 Four Famous Baritones
3.45 Victor Young and: his Or-chestra ‘
» O. Excerpts from Pinocchio4.15 Light Variety5. 0 Children’s session
5.30 Junior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Blue Danube
6.30 From the Treasury of
Popular Music
6.45 Hits of the Times7. 0 Reserved
7.15 The World Laughed7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Fraudu-lent Heiress (first broadcast)45 Limelight and Shadow8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.16 Ralph and Betty8.30 Light Orchestral Cameo
8.45 Voyage from Bombay9. 0 Unto All Men: One for All
9.30 Donald Novis and DeannaDurbin
a At the Console with Al
Bollington and Reginald Dixon10. 0 Old Wine in New Bottles
10.15 My True Story10.30 Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m,

6. Oam. London News
6.30 Whistle While You Wash
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Remember These
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 I Give and Bequeath: The
Mitchell Library
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
41. 0 From the Thesaurus Lib-
rary
11.30 Shopping Reporter
1. Op.m,. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt denny’s Real Life
Stories2.0 Stepmother
2.30 Women's Hour (Joan
Gracie): Items of Interest.from
Overseas, You and Your Home
(A Quiz for Homemakers),
Above Suspicion, That’s the Way
a Man Sees It
3.30 World Famous Personali-
ties
4. 0 Marie Ormston at the
Piano
4.15 Songs of treland, by Phil
Regan
5. 0 Children’s Session (Peter)
5.30 Junior Review first broad-
_

cast)
5.46 From Walt Disney Films
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Blue Danube
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Recent Arrivals
7.15 The World Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Haun-
ted Hallway7.45 Thundering Hooves
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Sweethearts of Yesterday
8.45 Gus Gray, Special Corres-
pondent
9. 0 Unto All Men: Avery Mann
and the Common Touch
9.30 The Boston Pops Orchestra
9.45 Jane Powell Sings
10. 0 The Tele-Sports Quiz10.15 Afloat with Henry Morgan
10.30 Late Hour Requests
12. 0 Close down

27,A PALMERSTON Nth.
|

940 ke. 319 m,

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request Ses-
sion ( ‘

9.30 Waltzes Old and New
9.45 Ballad Time
10. 0 Tradesmen’s Entrance
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Mayfair Musicale
6.30 Norman Cloutier and the
Novatime Trio
6.45 Silks and Saddles
r AB | Sunset Serenades7.15 Let’s Go Back= The Clue of the Silverey
7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Fraudulent
Heiress .
8. 0 Stepmother.8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Hawaiian Hermony8.45 Evergreens of Melody9.0 Unto All Men: Avery Mann
and Old Barney
9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Dancing Time
9.45 Reserved10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement.

Lovers of musical comedy will
enjoy the 1ZB programme at
10.30 to-night when a fifteen
minute session. of "Musical
Comedy Memories" will be pre-
sented. * *« *
At 7.45 p.m. every Monday
and Wednesday, 4ZB presents
"Thundering Hooves," a racing
story by Warren Barry. This is
the type of radio feature which
has won a large following in
New Zealand.
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